General Specifications:General Specifications:
Substrate Material: Schott neutral density glass
Dimension: ∅25.4mm un-mounted; ∅30mm mounted(1.035″-40 thread ring-mounted)
50.8mm x 50.8mm Square
Design Wavelength: 400 ~ 700nm
Surface Quality: 60 – 40 scratch and dig(MIL Standard)
Flatness: ≤ λ per inch
Parallelism: ≤ 1′

NDF-A-2020U Series
2″x2” square un-mounted
Ordering Information:Ordering Information:
P/N Definition: Series No. + OD
Example:   “NDF-A-R10M-0.5” means Neutral Density Filter - Absorptive Version - ∅1″ round SM1 mounted - OD 0.5
“NDF-A-R10-2.0” means Neutral Density Filter - Absorptive Version - ∅1″ round SM1 un-mounted - OD 2.0
“NDF-A-RX0-3.0” means Neutral Density Filter - Absorptive Version - ∅X″ round SM1 un-mounted - OD 3.0
“NDF-A-2020U-4.0” means Neutral Density Filter - Absorptive Version  - 2″ x 2″ square un-mounted - OD 4.0
“NDF-A-X0Y0U-0.1” means Neutral Density Filter - Absorptive Version  - X″ x Y″ rectangular un-mounted - OD 0.1
“NDFK-A-R10M” means Neutral Density Filter Kit (14pcs) - Absorptive Version - ∅1″ round SM1 mounted
“NDFK-A-2020U” means Neutral Density Filter Kit (14pcs) - Absorptive Version - 2″ x 2″ square un-mounted
P/N: NDFK-A-R10M
∅1″ round SM1 mounted
P/N: NDFK-A-2020U
2″x2” square un-mounted
ND FILTER KIT (including 14 types per set)
NDF-A-R10M Series
∅1″ round SM1 mounted